Marshall

***89

63
0O
69
0J
58
60
00
o4
ol
05
78
00
00
48
3l
68
T3
45
60
4
ol
7O
39
42
ol

Feb, & 24

lar.

A
3

Marshall College

1959-40 Basketball Scores To Date

Opponent
Wheeling Coca Cola

Salem College
Rosnoke College
Loyols College

Newark University
St. Franclis College
City College of New York

Brooklyn YMCA
Panzer College
Univ.
Roanoke College
Salem College

Toledo University

Toledo University
Xavier University
Dayton Unilversity

Emory & Henry College
W. Ve, Wesleyen College

Vel el

Emory & Henry College
Tennessee University

Xavier University
Newark University

Morris Hervey College

Morehead College
Morehead College

6! Dayton University
5~ liorris IHarvey College
W, Va, Nesleyan College

of Californila

Score
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Place

Wheeling, W, Va.
Clarksburg, W.Va,
roanoke, Va,
Baltimore, Md,
Newark, N.d.
Brooklyn, N,Y,
New York City
Brooklyn, N.Y,.
Elizabeth, N.J.
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Toledo, 0.
Cincinnati, O.
Devton, 0.
Funtington
Buckhannon, W.,Va,
Roanoke, Va,
morv, va.
Knoxville, Tenn,
Huntington
Huntington
Charleston, W.Va,
Viorehead, Kyv.
Huntington

Huntington
Huntlngton
Huntington

***played es exhibition at Ohio Velley Coaches Clinic
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